1
Portables
Laboratory
Meters and
Portables
Portavo 907 Multi pH
Portable multiparameter analyzer for all Memosens pH/ORP,
conductivity, and oxygen sensors, and all analog pH/ORP electrodes.

Cal SOP calibration method: User management, sensor check, tem-
perature adjustment (offset)
SW-P001
Temperature adjustment (offset) SW-P002
Multi-channel function SW-P003
Software
PC software for configuration and firmware update
(free download at www.knick.de)
11
Portables
Portavo 907 Multi pH Product Line
Laboratory
Meters and
Portables
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order no.
pH 2.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH 7.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH 9.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH 12.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P1200/250
12
Portavo
Portavo 907 Multi pH Product Line
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order no.